
1. Diamonds 3. Hurricanes 5. Lightning

2. Fury 4. Inferno 6. Riptide

Field 1 Field 5 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

4 v 6 5 v 1 3 v 2

6 v 2 5 v 3 1 v 4

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

3 v 1 2 v 4 6 v 5

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

3 v 6 1 v 2 4 v 5

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

4 v 3 5 v 2 6 v 1

1 v 5 6 v 4 2 v 3

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

3 v 5 4 v 1 2 v 6

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

5 v 6 4 v 2 1 v 3

2 v 1 6 v 3 5 v 4

Diamonds Fury Hurricanes Inferno Lighting Riptide

1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4

Rain Make-up Day

Rain Make-up Day

Rain Make-up Day

No Softball - Labor Day

Monday, August 25                             

Practice #3 - 7:00PM

2025 Fall Youth Softball - 12U Schedule

Home vs Away

Monday, August 18                             

Practice #1 - 7:00PM

Wednesday, August 20                             

Practice #2 - 7:00PM

Monday, September 29                             

Game #7 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, August 27                             

Game #1 - 5:30 PM

Monday, September 1 

Wednesday, September 3                             

Practice #4 - 7:00PM

Saturday, September 6                             

Game #2 - 9:00AM

Monday, September 8                             

Game #3- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 10                             

Practice #5 - 7:00PM

Monday, September 15                             

Game #4 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 17                             

Practice #6 - 7:00PM

Monday, September 22                             

Game #5 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 24                             

Practice #7 - 7:00PM

Saturday, September 27                             

Game #6 - 9:00AM

Wednesday, October 1                             

Practice #8- 7:00PM

Monday, October 6                             

Game #8 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 8                             

Practice #9 - 7:00PM

Saturday, October 11                             

Game #9 - 9:00AM

Monday, October 13                             

Game #10 - 7:00 PM

All Games and Practices will be held at Memorial Park

For inclement weather information, or to sign up for email and text message updates, visit our website at 

playbentonville.com. For more information, call 479-464-7275.

Wednesday, October 15                             

Practice #10 - 7:00PM

Monday, October 20                            

Game #11 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 22                             

TBD - 7:00PM

Monday, October 27                             

TBD - 7:00PM

Wednesday, October 29                             

TBD - 7:00PM


